Line of Business: MED - NHMEDICAID
Department of Health and Human Services
2020 NH Fee Schedule — Manually Priced Procedures Report

BP ID - BP Desc: ECIHC - HCBC - ECI - Home Care

NH MMIS AD HOC Reports
Report ID: ADH-REF-102

Proc | 1st Proc Mod | 2nd Proc Mod | 3rd Proc Mod | 4th Proc Mod Fctr Cd - Prcng Max Unit | Prcng Beg | Prcng End
Proc Short Desc SA
Cd Cd Ccd Cd Cd Desc Amt Amt Dt Dt

H2016 HC i 7 7 Indiv Directed Goods & v G3-Gen $0.00 999 07/01/2017 | 12/31/9999
I Svcs,ea,spec rate Man FS

H2023 HC U2 7 7 Supported Employment, Each, | G3-Gen $0.00 o 07/01/2017  12/31/9999
spec rate Man FS

$5140 HC ua 7 7 Adult Family Care Special Daily v G3-Gen $0.00 31 10/01/2008 @ 12/31/9999
I Rates Man FS

55165 HC 7 7 ) Home Modification y G3-Gen o : 03/01/2004  12/31/9999
Man FS

T1005 HC ut ) ) Respite Care Special Rate y &3-Gen s000 2880  O7/01/2017 12/31/9999
Man FS

T1019 HC U3 7 7 PDS Personal Care, Each, spec v G3-Gen $0.00 999 07/01/2017 = 12/31/9999
I rate Man FS

T1019 HC ua . . Personal Care - Special Rate y o3-Cen $000  se0  Co/01/2019 1273179999
Man FS

12029 HC ) . . Specialized Medical Equipment | v | & ~GeN $0.00 1 DUA AN, | eeiivse)
Man FS

12038 HC U1 7 ) Community Transition y  G3-Gen $0.00 : 10/01/2007 = 12/31/9999
Man FS

12041 HC - . . Consultation, each, special rate Y G3 - Gen $0.00 999 07/01/2017 | 12/31/3999
Man FS

BP ID - BP Desc: ECIMLC - HCBC - ECI - Mid Level Care
Proc | 1st Proc Mod | 2nd Proc Mod | 3rd Proc Mod | 4th Proc Mod Fctr Cd - Prcng Max Unit | Prcng Beg | Prcng End
Proc Short Desc SA
Cd Cd Cd Cd Cd Desc Amt Amt Dt Dt
H2023 HC U2 _ _ Supported Employment, Each, Y | G3-Gen $0.00 64 07/01/2017 | 12/31/9999
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NH MMIS AD HOC Reports
Report ID: ADH-REF-102

Line of Business: MED - NHMEDICAID
Department of Health and Human Services
2020 NH Fee Schedule — Manually Priced Procedures Report

Proc | 1st Proc Mod | 2nd Proc Mod | 3rd Proc Mod | 4th Proc Mod

Cd Cd
S5165 HC
T1005 HC
12029 HC
T2033 HC
12038 HC
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Cd

cd cd Proc Short Desc

spec rate

Home Modification

Respite Care Special Rate

Specialized Medical Equipment

Residential Care Special Rates

Community Transition
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SA

Fctr Cd -
Desc

Man FS

G3 - Gen
Man FS

G3-Gen
Man FS

G3 - Gen
Man FS

G3-Gen
Man FS

G3-Gen
Man FS

Prcng
Amt

$0.00

$0.00

$0.00

$0.00

$0.00

Max Unit
Amt

2,880

31

Prcng Beg
Dt

03/01/2004

07/01/2017

01/01/2008

09/01/2007

10/01/2007

Prcng End
Dt

12/31/9999

12/31/9999

12/31/9999

12/31/9999

12/31/9999
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Department of Health and Human Services

2020 NH Fee Schedule — Manually Priced Procedures Report
Selection Criteria

NH MMIS AD HOC Reports
Report ID: ADH-REF-102

Selection Criteria Type Selection Criteria Field Selection Criteria Value / Business Rule

Report Description This report lists manually priced procedure data by Benefit Plan. It is generated at least annually and posted to the external website.
System Generated Cognos User ID: | SPRATTO1
System Generated As of Date: ' 12/19/2019

Prompt LOB Cd: | = MED - NHMEDICAID

Prompt BPID: = =ECICP, ECIHC, ECIMLC

Prompt Prcng End Dt: | >=01/01/2020

Run Date: 12/19/2019 Page: 3 of 3

Run Time: 08:31:43
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	drillSpecs: <DRILLS><DRILL outputFormat="PDF" outputLocale="en-us" label="Drill-Through Definition1" showInNewWindow="true" prompt="no" sendFilterContext="false" method="execute" path="/content/folder[@name=&#39;Operational Reports&#39;]/folder[@name=&#39;Reference&#39;]/report[@name=&#39;PGM-REF-140&#39;]"><bus:parameters xmlns:xs="http://www.w3.org/2001/XMLSchema" xmlns:xsi="http://www.w3.org/2001/XMLSchema-instance" xmlns:SOAP-ENC="http://schemas.xmlsoap.org/soap/encoding/" xmlns:bus="http://developer.cognos.com/schemas/bibus/3/" xsi:type="SOAP-ENC:Array" SOAP-ENC:arrayType="bus:baseParameter[1]"><item xsi:type="bus:parameter"><bus:name xsi:type="xs:string">P Proc Cd</bus:name><bus:type xsi:type="bus:parameterDataTypeEnum">xsdString</bus:type></item></bus:parameters><bus:objectPaths xmlns:xs="http://www.w3.org/2001/XMLSchema" xmlns:xsi="http://www.w3.org/2001/XMLSchema-instance" xmlns:SOAP-ENC="http://schemas.xmlsoap.org/soap/encoding/" xmlns:bus="http://developer.cognos.com/schemas/bibus/3/" xsi:type="SOAP-ENC:Array" SOAP-ENC:arrayType="bus:searchPathSingleObject[4]"><item xsi:type="bus:searchPathSingleObject">storeID(&quot;i89C5CFDCA6F04343A92F847BB446D7DC&quot;)</item><item xsi:type="bus:searchPathSingleObject">storeID(&quot;i965962D6BF8D401FB64E8FA97CA954EA&quot;)/model[last()]</item><item xsi:type="bus:searchPathSingleObject">/content/folder[@name=&#39;Packages&#39;]/package[@name=&#39;OLAP Reference&#39;]/model[last()]</item><item xsi:type="bus:searchPathSingleObject">/content/folder[@name=&#39;Packages&#39;]/package[@name=&#39;OLAP Reference&#39;]/model[last()]</item></bus:objectPaths><PARAMETER-PROPERTIES/></DRILL><DRILL outputFormat="PDF" outputLocale="en-us" label="Drill-Through Definition1" showInNewWindow="true" prompt="no" sendFilterContext="false" method="execute" path="/content/folder[@name=&#39;Operational Reports&#39;]/folder[@name=&#39;Reference&#39;]/report[@name=&#39;PGM-REF-140&#39;]"><bus:parameters xmlns:xs="http://www.w3.org/2001/XMLSchema" xmlns:xsi="http://www.w3.org/2001/XMLSchema-instance" xmlns:SOAP-ENC="http://schemas.xmlsoap.org/soap/encoding/" xmlns:bus="http://developer.cognos.com/schemas/bibus/3/" xsi:type="SOAP-ENC:Array" SOAP-ENC:arrayType="bus:baseParameter[1]"><item xsi:type="bus:parameter"><bus:name xsi:type="xs:string">P First Proc Mod Cd</bus:name><bus:type xsi:type="bus:parameterDataTypeEnum">xsdString</bus:type></item></bus:parameters><bus:objectPaths xmlns:xs="http://www.w3.org/2001/XMLSchema" xmlns:xsi="http://www.w3.org/2001/XMLSchema-instance" xmlns:SOAP-ENC="http://schemas.xmlsoap.org/soap/encoding/" xmlns:bus="http://developer.cognos.com/schemas/bibus/3/" xsi:type="SOAP-ENC:Array" SOAP-ENC:arrayType="bus:searchPathSingleObject[4]"><item xsi:type="bus:searchPathSingleObject">storeID(&quot;i89C5CFDCA6F04343A92F847BB446D7DC&quot;)</item><item xsi:type="bus:searchPathSingleObject">storeID(&quot;i965962D6BF8D401FB64E8FA97CA954EA&quot;)/model[last()]</item><item xsi:type="bus:searchPathSingleObject">/content/folder[@name=&#39;Packages&#39;]/package[@name=&#39;OLAP Reference&#39;]/model[last()]</item><item xsi:type="bus:searchPathSingleObject">/content/folder[@name=&#39;Packages&#39;]/package[@name=&#39;OLAP Reference&#39;]/model[last()]</item></bus:objectPaths><PARAMETER-PROPERTIES/></DRILL><DRILL outputFormat="PDF" outputLocale="en-us" label="Drill-Through Definition1" showInNewWindow="true" prompt="no" sendFilterContext="false" method="execute" path="/content/folder[@name=&#39;Operational Reports&#39;]/folder[@name=&#39;Reference&#39;]/report[@name=&#39;PGM-REF-140&#39;]"><bus:parameters xmlns:xs="http://www.w3.org/2001/XMLSchema" xmlns:xsi="http://www.w3.org/2001/XMLSchema-instance" xmlns:SOAP-ENC="http://schemas.xmlsoap.org/soap/encoding/" xmlns:bus="http://developer.cognos.com/schemas/bibus/3/" xsi:type="SOAP-ENC:Array" SOAP-ENC:arrayType="bus:baseParameter[1]"><item xsi:type="bus:parameter"><bus:name xsi:type="xs:string">P Second Proc Mod Cd</bus:name><bus:type xsi:type="bus:parameterDataTypeEnum">xsdString</bus:type></item></bus:parameters><bus:objectPaths xmlns:xs="http://www.w3.org/2001/XMLSchema" xmlns:xsi="http://www.w3.org/2001/XMLSchema-instance" xmlns:SOAP-ENC="http://schemas.xmlsoap.org/soap/encoding/" xmlns:bus="http://developer.cognos.com/schemas/bibus/3/" xsi:type="SOAP-ENC:Array" SOAP-ENC:arrayType="bus:searchPathSingleObject[4]"><item xsi:type="bus:searchPathSingleObject">storeID(&quot;i89C5CFDCA6F04343A92F847BB446D7DC&quot;)</item><item xsi:type="bus:searchPathSingleObject">storeID(&quot;i965962D6BF8D401FB64E8FA97CA954EA&quot;)/model[last()]</item><item xsi:type="bus:searchPathSingleObject">/content/folder[@name=&#39;Packages&#39;]/package[@name=&#39;OLAP Reference&#39;]/model[last()]</item><item xsi:type="bus:searchPathSingleObject">/content/folder[@name=&#39;Packages&#39;]/package[@name=&#39;OLAP Reference&#39;]/model[last()]</item></bus:objectPaths><PARAMETER-PROPERTIES/></DRILL><DRILL outputFormat="PDF" outputLocale="en-us" label="Drill-Through Definition1" showInNewWindow="true" prompt="no" sendFilterContext="false" method="execute" path="/content/folder[@name=&#39;Operational Reports&#39;]/folder[@name=&#39;Reference&#39;]/report[@name=&#39;PGM-REF-140&#39;]"><bus:parameters xmlns:xs="http://www.w3.org/2001/XMLSchema" xmlns:xsi="http://www.w3.org/2001/XMLSchema-instance" xmlns:SOAP-ENC="http://schemas.xmlsoap.org/soap/encoding/" xmlns:bus="http://developer.cognos.com/schemas/bibus/3/" xsi:type="SOAP-ENC:Array" SOAP-ENC:arrayType="bus:baseParameter[1]"><item xsi:type="bus:parameter"><bus:name xsi:type="xs:string">P Third Proc Mod Cd</bus:name><bus:type xsi:type="bus:parameterDataTypeEnum">xsdString</bus:type></item></bus:parameters><bus:objectPaths xmlns:xs="http://www.w3.org/2001/XMLSchema" xmlns:xsi="http://www.w3.org/2001/XMLSchema-instance" xmlns:SOAP-ENC="http://schemas.xmlsoap.org/soap/encoding/" xmlns:bus="http://developer.cognos.com/schemas/bibus/3/" xsi:type="SOAP-ENC:Array" SOAP-ENC:arrayType="bus:searchPathSingleObject[4]"><item xsi:type="bus:searchPathSingleObject">storeID(&quot;i89C5CFDCA6F04343A92F847BB446D7DC&quot;)</item><item xsi:type="bus:searchPathSingleObject">storeID(&quot;i965962D6BF8D401FB64E8FA97CA954EA&quot;)/model[last()]</item><item xsi:type="bus:searchPathSingleObject">/content/folder[@name=&#39;Packages&#39;]/package[@name=&#39;OLAP Reference&#39;]/model[last()]</item><item xsi:type="bus:searchPathSingleObject">/content/folder[@name=&#39;Packages&#39;]/package[@name=&#39;OLAP Reference&#39;]/model[last()]</item></bus:objectPaths><PARAMETER-PROPERTIES/></DRILL><DRILL outputFormat="PDF" outputLocale="en-us" label="Drill-Through Definition1" showInNewWindow="true" prompt="no" sendFilterContext="false" method="execute" path="/content/folder[@name=&#39;Operational Reports&#39;]/folder[@name=&#39;Reference&#39;]/report[@name=&#39;PGM-REF-140&#39;]"><bus:parameters xmlns:xs="http://www.w3.org/2001/XMLSchema" xmlns:xsi="http://www.w3.org/2001/XMLSchema-instance" xmlns:SOAP-ENC="http://schemas.xmlsoap.org/soap/encoding/" xmlns:bus="http://developer.cognos.com/schemas/bibus/3/" xsi:type="SOAP-ENC:Array" SOAP-ENC:arrayType="bus:baseParameter[1]"><item xsi:type="bus:parameter"><bus:name xsi:type="xs:string">P Fourth Proc Mod Cd</bus:name><bus:type xsi:type="bus:parameterDataTypeEnum">xsdString</bus:type></item></bus:parameters><bus:objectPaths xmlns:xs="http://www.w3.org/2001/XMLSchema" xmlns:xsi="http://www.w3.org/2001/XMLSchema-instance" xmlns:SOAP-ENC="http://schemas.xmlsoap.org/soap/encoding/" xmlns:bus="http://developer.cognos.com/schemas/bibus/3/" xsi:type="SOAP-ENC:Array" SOAP-ENC:arrayType="bus:searchPathSingleObject[4]"><item xsi:type="bus:searchPathSingleObject">storeID(&quot;i89C5CFDCA6F04343A92F847BB446D7DC&quot;)</item><item xsi:type="bus:searchPathSingleObject">storeID(&quot;i965962D6BF8D401FB64E8FA97CA954EA&quot;)/model[last()]</item><item xsi:type="bus:searchPathSingleObject">/content/folder[@name=&#39;Packages&#39;]/package[@name=&#39;OLAP Reference&#39;]/model[last()]</item><item xsi:type="bus:searchPathSingleObject">/content/folder[@name=&#39;Packages&#39;]/package[@name=&#39;OLAP Reference&#39;]/model[last()]</item></bus:objectPaths><PARAMETER-PROPERTIES/></DRILL></DRILLS>
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